Event Name: "Gulliver's Run"
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: GULLIVERS RUN 5K RUN/3.5K WALK FOR
DOGS & THEIR HUMAN COMPANIONS

Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division Team City- St
Elapsed
Top 0 Combined Genders

1 62 XANDER MYERS 00:17:52  05:06 M 16 GULLIVERS RUN 5K

2 116 TRISTAN BARRICK 00:21:01  06:00 M 16 GULLIVERS RUN 5K

3 130 MASON MILLER 00:22:11  06:20 M 13 GULLIVERS RUN 5K

4 18 CHRIS FISHER 00:22:50  06:31 M 49 GULLIVERS RUN 5K

5 65 JOSHUA NIEBAUER 00:24:25 06:58 M 15 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,

6 117 JASE BARRICK 00:24:32  07:00 M 14 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,

7 8 SALLY BROSSMAN 00:24:36  07:01 F 41 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,

8 17 JEN FISHER 00:24:43  07:03 F 46 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,

9 39 JEREMY KILE 00:25:03  07:09 M 45 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
10 2 BRAD BISHOP 00:25:23  07:15 M 43 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
11 3 IAN WEAVER 00:25:25 07:15 M 14 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
12 142 TIM COONEY 00:26:06 07:27 M 38 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
13 127 COREY AMES 00:26:11  07:28 M 46 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
14 133 LILY MORRIS 00:26:34  07:35 F 14 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
15 41 ERIN KNAPP 00:27:05 07:44 F 48 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
16 91 TORRIE TOTH 00:27:14  07:47 F 13 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
17 76 THEODORE SHAFFER 00:27:21 07:49 M 34 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
18 132 AVA MORRIS 00:27:26  07:50 F 12 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
19 71 DONATA POVILAITYTE 00:27:27  07:50 F 51 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
20 33 SHANE JONES 00:27:30  07:51 M 30 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
21 58 JANA MINCHHOFF 00:27:43  07:55 F 44 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
22 135 SAM MARTIN 00:27:59  07:59 M 35 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
23 49 GREG LOGAN 00:28:04  08:01 M 29 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
24 126 LINDSAY WEBER 00:28:09 08:02 F 36 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
25 64 MICHELLE NIEBAUER 00:28:11  08:03 F 46 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
26 51 CARL MACHAMER 00:28:14  08:04 M 39 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
27 115 JODIE HEISHMAN 00:28:27  08:07 F 33 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
28 104 JANETTE KARLSEN 00:28:30  08:08 F 41 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
29 50 KELLY LYNAM 00:28:41  08:11 F 46 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
30 15 CELINA DICKISON 00:29:15  08:21 F 28 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
31 78 MACKENZIE SHAFFER 00:29:17  08:22 F 15 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
32 138 BAILEE SHAFFER 00:29:25 08:24 F 26 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
33 108 COOPER BRIXIUS 00:29:41  08:29 M 10 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
34 80 PEARL SJOL 00:29:43  08:29 F 12 GULLIVERS RUN 5K ,
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Event Name: "Gulliver's Run"
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: GULLIVERS RUN 5K RUN/3.5K WALK FOR
DOGS & THEIR HUMAN COMPANIONS

Rank Bib
35 75
36 86
37 129
38 128
39 21
40 66
41 20
42 69
43 35
44 45
45 37
46 143
47 13
48 56
49 9
50 11
51 90
52 16
53 123
54 122
55 137
56 24
57 96
58 112
59 4
60 77
61 105
62 106
63 44
64 85
65 31
66 63
67 79
68 48
69 25

Black Cat Timing

Name

JENNIFER SETLACK
RITA THOMAN

KAT MILLER
HILLARY BROWN
ERNEST GARDNER
ANDY NIEBAUER
ANGELIQUE GARDNER
ANN PARKER

JOSH KERSTETTER
DENISE LAWSON
EMMA KERSTETTER
MARJORIE LEBO
JACQUI DERR
MADALYN MINCHHOFF
KATRINA BULGRIEN
KALEB WEAVER
KATE TOTH

TOM EWALD
VIENNA GROGG
BENJAMIN GROGG
DENNIS LEAS
JOANNE HAUGHAN
TRAE WOODWARD
BROOKE BARTON
JESSICA BATTYANYI
QUIN SHAFFER
KATIE MCDONALD
JASON LYONS
ALBERT KURTZ
ANNIE SPRINGER
CATHERINE JOHNSON
WILL NEWCOMER
LORI SHATTE

PIPER LYNAM
JULIANA HICKEY

Gun
Elapsed
00:29:45

00:29:48
00:29:55
00:29:57
00:30:13
00:30:30
00:30:57
00:31:26
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:41
00:31:44
00:31:51
00:32:07
00:32:07
00:32:34
00:32:38
00:32:40
00:32:42
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:56
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:06
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:34:06
00:34:06
00:34:18
00:34:52
00:35:04
00:35:30

Pace

08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:38
08:42
08:50
08:59
08:59
09:00
09:00
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:10
09:10
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:20
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:25
09:27
09:31
09:31
09:31
09:44
09:44
09:48
09:57
10:01
10:08
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Age

66
45
39
36
60
59
50
49
42
59
13
64
41
17
23
12
40
36
11
51
39
48
13
62
30
53
43
44
78
25
18
47
39
13
34

Division

GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
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Team
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Event Name: "Gulliver's Run"
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: GULLIVERS RUN 5K RUN/3.5K WALK FOR
DOGS & THEIR HUMAN COMPANIONS

Rank Bib
70 94
71 5
72 97
73 27
74 34
75 134
76 111
77 139
78 110
79 113
80 87
81 53
82 88
83 109
84 30
85 121
86 26
87 6
88 19
89 22
90 99
91 98
92 83
93 120
94 114
95 124
96 125
97 59
98 141
99 68

100 67
101 131
102 43
103 42
104 92

Black Cat Timing

Name

JESSICA WILSON
KRISTY BISHOP
NICHOLE ZBIKOWSKI
JOEL HORNOCK
KATIE JUSTH
MERIDITH HOVERMILL
SELA BRIXIUS
CHRISTINE BEAVERSON
JONNA BRIXIUS

FRED BLACKLEY

BOB THRENHAUSER
JAKOB MARKLARRD
STEPH THRENHAUSER
JAX BRIXIUS

KRISTEN JENSEN
KEVIN HELMECZI
LARA HOLLINGER
HEATHER BRINKER
REBECCA FLINCHBAUGH
KYLE GRIMM

ALEX RUHL

MARK ZIMMERMAN
COURTNEY SNYDER
CHRISTINE HELMECZI
STACEY COHEN
TODD JOHNSON
LEISA JOHNSON

RON MORO

MARK BEAVERSON
ANDI NISSLEY
COURTNEY NISSLEY
DEREK NISSLEY
MELINDA KREIS
JESSICA KNAUB
ANTHONY WEAVER

Gun
Elapsed
00:35:35

00:35:56
00:36:01
00:36:18
00:36:43
00:36:44
00:36:50
00:36:55
00:37:12
00:37:22
00:37:29
00:37:30
00:37:35
00:38:34
00:38:46
00:41:01
00:41:30
00:41:50
00:41:56
00:42:10
00:42:10
00:42:52
00:42:56
00:43:16
00:44:28
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:46:33
00:46:38
00:46:56
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:02
00:47:02
00:47:08

Pace

10:10
10:16
10:17
10:22
10:29
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:44
11:01
11:04
11:43
11:51
11:57
11:59
12:03
12:03
12:14
12:16
12:21
12:42
12:45
12:45
13:18
13:19
13:24
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:26
13:28

Gen
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Age

42
54
32
68
54
55
16
47
46
59
71
27
64
13
49
58
27
69
30
36
29
60
42
38
67
63
67
51
64
19
49
50
54
35
42

Division

GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
GULLIVERS RUN
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Event Name: "Gulliver's Run"
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: GULLIVERS RUN 5K RUN/3.5K WALK FOR
DOGS & THEIR HUMAN COMPANIONS

Rank Bib
105 7
106 61
107 136
108 72

Black Cat Timing

Name

JOY WEAVER
CAROL MYERS
LESLIE LONG
DONNY REESER

Gun
Elapsed
00:47:08

00:48:09
00:48:48
00:50:26

Pace

13:28
13:45
13:56
14:24

Gen

T mmm

Age

11
69
43
54

Division

GULLIVERS RUN 5K
GULLIVERS RUN 5K
GULLIVERS RUN 5K
GULLIVERS RUN 5K

4 of 4

Team

City- St
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